2020/2021 SCHEDULE

Date

Tue, Apr13
4:30 pm

Sat, Apr 17
10:00 am

Wed, Apr 21
4:30 pm

Sat, Apr 24
10:00 am

Tue, Apr 27
4:30 pm

Tue, May 4
4:30 pm

Thu, May 6
4:30 pm

Sat, May 8
TBA

Tue, May 11
4:30 pm

Tue, May 18
4:45 pm

Tue, May 25
5:30 pm

Sat, Jun 5
TBA

ATHLETICS

BOONE GROVE GIRLS VARSITY TRACK

Event

PCC RR v. So. Central/Westville

+ Opponents

Hobart Little 5

LaCrosse/Kouts

LaPorte Invite

PCC RR v. Hebron/Washington

PCC RR v. Morgan Twp.

PCC Rain Date

PCC Championship

PCC Meet Rain Date (if nec.)

Sectional

Regional

State Finals

Location

Home
260 S 500 W, Valparaiso IN 46385
Get Directions

Away
2211 ET10TH St, HOBART IN 46342
Get Directions

Home
260 5 500 W, Valparaiso IN 46385
Get Directions

Away
602 F' St, LAPORTE IN 46350
Get Directions

Home
260 S 500 W, Valparaiso IN 46385
Get Directions

Away
299 S SR 49, Valparaiso IN 46383
Get Directions

Away
Unknown location

Away
Unknown location

Away
Unknown location

Away
Unknown location

Away
Unknown location

Away
Unknown location



